Product Overview
Intel is introducing a new alternative to high-cost, traditional fiber optics.
With every speed step in Ethernet performance, the industry seeks to find
the lowest cost connection at the latest data rate. Historically, fiber optics
are the first connection type available but are very expensive. The high cost
of fiber optics often makes them a barrier to broad adoption of the latest
Ethernet data rate. As the industry continues to move to faster Ethernet
speeds, the industry will become more dependent on fiber optics. At higher

QSFP+ Module Specifications • INF-8438i Specification for QSFP (Quad Small Form factor Pluggable) Transceiver
• SFF-8436 – Specification for QSFP+ Copper and Optical Transceiver
COMPATIBLE INTEL® ETHERNET CONVERGED NETWORK ADAPTER PRODUCT CODES
CONFIGURATION PORTS SINGLE PACK BULK 5 PACK
Intel® Ethernet Converged Network Adapter X520-QDA1 1 X520QDA1
Intel® Ethernet Converged Network Adapter XL710-QDA1 1 XL710QDA1 XL710QDA1BLK
Intel® Ethernet Converged Network Adapter XL710-QDA2 2 XL710QDA2 XL710QDA2BLK
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE BRAND NAME PRODUCT CODE MM# DESCRIPTION
Optics Intel® Ethernet 40G Modular Optical Transceiver MOT40G 934346 40GbE QSFP+ MOT Optic, 1 Pack
Optics Intel® Ethernet 40G Modular Optical Transceiver MOT40GG1P10 934347 40GbE QSFP+ MOT Optic, 10 Pack
Optics Intel® Ethernet 40G Modular Optical Transceiver MOT40GG1P20 934348 40GbE QSFP+ MOT Optic, 20 Pack
Cables Intel® Ethernet Modular Optical Cable 1m MOCBL1M 934351 40GbE MOC Cable, 1 Meter, 1 Pack
Cables Intel® Ethernet Modular Optical Cable 3m MOCBL3M 934352 40GbE MOC Cable, 3 Meter, 1 Pack
Cables Intel® Ethernet Modular Optical Cable 5m MOCBL5M 934353 40GbE MOC Cable, 5 Meter, 1 Pack
Cables Intel® Ethernet Modular Optical Cable 10m MOCBL10M 934354 40GbE MOC Cable, 10 Meter, 1 Pack
Cables Intel® Ethernet Modular Optical Cable 15m MOCBL15M 934355 40GbE MOC Cable, 15 Meter, 1 Pack
Cables Intel® Ethernet Modular Optical Cable 30m MOCBL30M 934356 40GbE MOC Cable, 30 Meter, 1 Pack
Cables Intel® Ethernet Modular Optical Cable 40m MOCBL40M 934357 40GbE MOC Cable, 40 Meter, 1 Pack
Cables Intel® Ethernet Modular Optical Cable 50m MOCBL50M 934358 40GbE MOC Cable, 50 Meter, 1 Pack
Cables Intel® Ethernet Modular Optical MTP Patch Cable 1m MOMTPCBL1M TBD 40GbE MOC MTP Patch Cable, 1 Meter, 1 Pack
Intel® Ethernet Modular Optics and Cabling Solution
Network Connectivity
2